Big Science, Inc.
P. O. Box 995
Huntersville, NC  28070-0995
Phone: 704-992-6521  •  Fax: 800-747-7486
MINIMUM ORDER - $50
NOTE: Shipping Not Included.
July 2009  rev. 1
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 16	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Stir Bars
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars
MICRO
SBM0202MIC 2 2 10-pack $22
SBM0303MIC 3 3 10-pack $22
SBM0502MIC 5 2 10-pack $22
SBM0603MIC 6 3 10-pack $22
SBM0702MIC 7 2 10-pack $22
SBM08015MIC 8 1.5 10-pack $22
SBM0803MIC 8 3 10-pack $22
SBM1003MIC 10 3 10-pack $22
SBM1303MIC 13 3 10-pack $22
SBM15015MIC 15 1.5 10-pack $33
SBM2003MIC 20 3 10-pack $33
SBM3003MIC 30 3 10-pack $33
COLORED MICRO - R, B, Y
(For Colored, please indicate red, blue or yellow by replacing (x) with R, B, or Y)
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0202CM(x) 2 2 10-pack $27
SBM0303CM(x) 3 3 10-pack $27
SBM0502CM(x) 5 2 10-pack $27
SBM0603CM(x) 6 3 10-pack $27
SBM0702CM(x) 7 2 10-pack $27
SBM08015CM(x) 8 1.5 10-pack $27
SBM0803CM(x) 8 3 10-pack $27
SBM1003CM(x) 10 3 10-pack $27
SBM1303CM(x) 13 3 10-pack $27
SBM15015CM(x) 15 1.5 10-pack $38
BARBELL
(For Colored, please indicate red, blue or yellow by replacing (x) with R, B, or Y)
Length (mm) Diameter of
Center Post
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM3508BE(x) 35 8 10-pack $80
SBM5508BEL(x) 55 8 10-pack $95
SBM3508BEL (natural) 35 8 10-pack $70
SBM5508BEL (natural) 55 8 10-pack $85
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc.	 page 17	 July 2009 - rev. 1
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(mm / in) (mm / in) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
COLORED OCTAHEDRAL - R, B, Y
(For Colored, please indicate red, blue or yellow by replacing (x) with R, B, or Y)
(mm / in) (mm / in) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1308CO(x) 13 (1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM1508CO(x) 15 (5/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM2208CO(x) 22 (7/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $27
SBM2508CO(x) 25 (1”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $27
SBM3808CO(x) 38 (1-1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $38
SBM5108CO(x) 51 (2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $50
SBM7513CO(x) 75 (3”) 13 (1/2”) 10-pack $100
OCTAHEDRAL
SBM1303OTH 13 (1/2”) 3 (1/8”) 10-pack $22
SBM1308OTH 13 (1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM1310OTH 13 (1/2”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $22
SBM1508OTH 15 (5/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM1510OTH 15 (5/8”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $22
SBM2208OTH 22 (7/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM2210OTH 22 (7/8”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $27
SBM2508OTH 25 (1”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
SBM2510OTH 25 (1”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $27
SBM2808OTH 28 (1 1/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $27
SBM3510OTH 35 (1 3/8”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $33
SBM3808OTH 38 (1 1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $27
SBM3810OTH 38 (1 1/2”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $38
SBM3813OTH 38 (1 1/2”) 13 (1/2”) 10-pack $45
SBM4108OTH 41 (1 5/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $33
SBM4810OTH 48 (1 7/8”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $38
SBM5108OTH 51 (2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $38
SBM5110OTH 51 (2”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $45
SBM6408OTH 64 (2 1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $45
SBM6410OTH 64 (2 1/2”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $45
SBM7513OTH 75 (3”) 13 (1/2”) 10-pack $80
 CYLINDRICAL
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0603CYL 6 3 10-pack $22
SBM0803CYL 8 3 10-pack $22
SBM1006CYL 10 6 10-pack $22
SBM12045CYL 12 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1306CYL 13 6 10-pack $22
SBM1307CYL 13 7 10-pack $22
SBM1308CYL 13 8 10-pack $22
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 18	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
 CYLINDRICAL (con’t.)
SBM1310CYL 13 10 10-pack $22
SBM15045CYL 15 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1506CYL 15 6 10-pack $22
SBM2006CYL 20 6 10-pack $22
SBM2007CYL 20 7 10-pack $22
SBM2008CYL 20 8 10-pack $22
SBM2505CYL 25 5 10-pack $22
SBM2506CYL 25 6 10-pack $22
SBM2508CYL 25 8 10-pack $22
SBM2510CYL 25 10 10-pack $27
SBM3006CYL 30 6 10-pack $27
SBM3007CYL 30 7 10-pack $27
SBM3008CYL 30 8 10-pack $27
SBM3506CYL 35 6 10-pack $27
SBM4007CYL 40 7 10-pack $27
SBM4008CYL 40 8 10-pack $33
SBM4508CYL 45 8 10-pack $38
SBM5008CYL 50 8 10-pack $38
SBM6010CYL 60 10 10-pack $50
SBM7010CYL 70 10 10-pack $60
SBM8010CYL 80 10 10-pack $65
PLAIN
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1006PLA 10 6 10-pack $22
SBM12045PLA 12 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1308PLA 13 8 10-pack $22
SBM15045PLA 15 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1506PLA 15 6 10-pack $22
SBM1508PLA 15 8 10-pack $27
SBM2006PLA 20 6 10-pack $22
SBM2007PLA 20 7 10-pack $22
SBM2506PLA 25 6 10-pack $22
SBM2507PLA 25 7 10-pack $27
SBM2508PLA 25 8 10-pack $27
SBM2510PLA 25 10 10-pack $33
SBM3006PLA 30 6 10-pack $27
SBM3007PLA 30 7 10-pack $27
SBM3506PLA 35 6 10-pack $27
SBM3507PLA 35 7 10-pack $27
SBM3510PLA 35 10 10-pack $33
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc.	 page 19	 July 2009 - rev. 1
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
 PLAIN (con’t.)
SBM4007PLA 40 7 10-pack $33
SBM4008PLA 40 8 10-pack $33
SBM4508PLA 45 8 10-pack $33
SBM5007PLA 50 7 10-pack $38
SBM5008PLA 50 8 10-pack $38
SBM5010PLA 50 10 10-pack $50
SBM5727PLA 57 27 1 $35
SBM6007PLA 60 7 10-pack $38
SBM6008PLA 60 8 10-pack $45
SBM6010PLA 60 10 10-pack $65
SBM6513PLA 65 13 10-pack $70
SBM7010PLA 70 10 10-pack $75
SBM7513PLA 75 13 10-pack $90
SBM8010PLA 80 10 10-pack $75
SBM5727PLA 57 27 1 $33
SBM10827PLA 108 27 1 $40
SBM15927PLA 159 27 1 $60
PLAIN ECONOMY
(mm / in) (mm / in) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1203PEC 12 (1/2”) 3 (1/8”) 10-pack $8
SBM2508PEC 25 (1”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $14
SBM4008PEC 40 (1 5/8”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $18
SBM5008PEC 50 (2”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $22
REMOVABLE RING
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1208RMR 12 8 10-pack $33
SBM2508RMR 25 8 10-pack $38
SBM3208RMR 32 8 10-pack $38
SBM3808RMR 38 8 10-pack $38
SBM3810RMR 38 10 10-pack $45
SBM4210RMR 42 10 10-pack $50
SBM5108RMR 51 8 10-pack $50
SBM5110RMR 51 10 10-pack $50
SBM7512RMR 75 12 10-pack $90
SBM10216RMR 102 16 1 $22
SBM12716RMR 127 16 1 $25
SBM15019RMR 150 19 1 $40
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 20	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
OVAL
SBM1005OVL 10 5 10-pack $33
SBM1506OVL 15 6 10-pack $27
SBM2010OVL 20 10 10-pack $33
SBM2510OVL 25 10 10-pack $38
SBM2512OVL 25 12 10-pack $38
SBM3010OVL 30 10 10-pack $45
SBM3016OVL 30 16 10-pack $50
SBM3513OVL 35 13 10-pack $55
SBM3516OVL 35 16 10-pack $65
SBM4013OVL 40 13 10-pack $65
SBM4020OVL 40 20 10-pack $80
SBM5017OVL 50 17 1 $15
SBM5020OVL 50 20 1 $15
SBM6420OVL 64 20 1 $17
SBM7020OVL 70 20 1 $17
SBM7025OVL 70 25 1 $20
SBM7027OVL 70 27 1 $22
SBM10030OVL 100 30 1 $38
SBM15040OVL 150 40 1 $45
CROSS
(mm / in) (mm / in) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1010CRO 10 (3/8”) 5 (1/5”) 10-pack $33
SBM2020CRO 20 (3/4”) 8 (5/16”) 10-pack $38
SBM2525CRO 25 (1”) 9 (5/16”) 10-pack $45
SBM3030CRO 30 (1 1/4”) 10 (3/8”) 10-pack $50
SBM3838CRO 38 (1 1/2”) 11 (3/7”) 10-pack $55
SBM5050CRO 50 (2”) 15 (5/8”) 10-pack $80
SBM6060CRO 60 (2 3/8”) 20 (3/4”) 10-pack $100
PIVOT RING
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0803PVR 8 3 10-pack $22
SBM12045PVR 12 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1206PVR 12 6 10-pack $22
SBM1308PVR 13 8 10-pack $22
SBM15045PVR 15 4.5 10-pack $22
SBM1508PVR 15 8 10-pack $27
SBM2006PVR 20 6 10-pack $27
SBM2506PVR 25 6 10-pack $27
SBM2510PVR 25 10 10-pack $27
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc.	 page 21	 July 2009 - rev. 1
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
PIVOT RING (con’t.)
SBM3006PVR 30 6 10-pack $27
SBM3506PVR 35 6 10-pack $27
SBM3510PVR 35 10 10-pack $38
SBM4008PVR 40 8 10-pack $33
SBM4508PVR 45 8 10-pack $38
SBM5008PVR 50 8 10-pack $38
SBM5010PVR 50 10 10-pack $50
SBM5724PVR 57 24 1 $40
SBM6010PVR 60 10 10-pack $55
SBM6513PVR 65 13 10-pack $80
SBM7010PVR 70 10 10-pack $55
SBM7513PVR 75 13 10-pack $80
SBM10824PVR 108 24 1 $55
SBM15924PVR 159 24 1 $80
 TAPERED
SBM1004TAP 10 4 10-pack $22
SBM1505TAP 15 5 10-pack $22
SBM2007TAP 20 7 10-pack $22
SBM2508TAP 25 8 10-pack $27
SBM3008TAP 30 8 10-pack $27
SBM3508TAP 35 8 10-pack $27
SBM4008TAP 40 8 10-pack $33
SBM4508TAP 45 8 10-pack $33
SBM5008TAP 50 8 10-pack $38
SBM5508TAP 55 8 10-pack $38
SBM6008TAP 60 8 10-pack $45
SBM7010TAP 70 10 10-pack $50
SBM8010TAP 80 10 10-pack $60
GLASS-COVERED
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0605GLC 6 5 10-pack $27
SBM1205GLC 12 5 10-pack $27
SBM2506GLC 25 6 10-pack $33
SBM4508GLC 45 8 10-pack $38
SBM6008GLC 60 8 10-pack $50
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 22	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
TRIANGULAR
SBM1206TRI 12 6 10-pack $22
SBM2008TRI 20 8 10-pack $22
SBM2508TRI 25 8 10-pack $22
SBM2514TRI 25 14 10-pack $27
SBM3509TRI 35 9 10-pack $27
SBM4014TRI 40 14 10-pack $33
SBM5012TRI 50 12 10-pack $38
SBM5514TRI 55 14 10-pack $45
SBM8018TRI 80 18 10-pack $85
SBM11036TRI 110 36 1 $35
SBM13636TRI 136 36 1 $50
TRIANGLE w. RIB
SBM1206TRR 12 6 10-pack $22
SBM2508TRR 25 8 10-pack $27
SBM3509TRR 35 9 10-pack $27
SBM5012TRR 50 12 10-pack $38
SBM8018TRR 80 18 10-pack $60
CROSSHEAD, Double
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0810CHD 8 10 10-pack $27
SBM1014CHD 10 14 10-pack $27
SBM1317CHD 13 17 10-pack $33
SBM1522CHD 15 22 10-pack $38
SBM1230CHD 12 30 10-pack $55
SBM1235CHD 12 35 10-pack $60
SBM1440CHD 14 40 10-pack $65
SBM1560CHD 15 60 1 $14
CROSSHEAD, Single
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0810CHS 8 10 10-pack $27
SBM1214CHS 12 14 10-pack $27
SBM1317CHS 13 17 10-pack $33
SBM1525CHS 15 25 10-pack $50
SBM1740CHS 17 40 10-pack $85
SBM1760CHS 17 60 1 $20
TUBE
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0609TUB 6 9 10-pack $27
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc.	 page 23	 July 2009 - rev. 1
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SQUARE
SBM1204SQU 12 4 10-pack $17
SBM25055SQU 25 5.5 10-pack $22
SBM3506SQU 35 6 10-pack $22
SBM50075SQU 50 7.5 10-pack $27
DISC
Height (mm) Diameter (mm) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM0609DIS 6 9 10-pack $27
SBM0610DIS 6 10 10-pack $27
SBM1020DIS 10 20 10-pack $38
SBM1230DIS 12 30 10-pack $60
SPHERICAL
Diameter (mm) (pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1212SPH 12 10-pack $45
HUB
Length
End to End
Diameter of
Central Circle
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM4527HUB 45 27 1 $27
SBM6237HUB 62 37 1 $33
SBM7037HUB  70 37 1 $38
�TEST TUBE WINGS
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
X-SBM09055WIN 9 5.5 10-pack $50
A-SBM1108WIN 11 8 10-pack $50
B-SBM1610WIN 16 10 10-pack $50
C-SBM1013WIN 10 13 10-pack $55
D-SBM2013WIN 20 13 10-pack $55
ELLIPTICAL RARE EARTH MAGNETS
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1006REM 10 6 1 $10
SBM1510REM 15 10 1 $10
SBM2514REM 25 14 1 $17
SBM5024REM 50 24 1 $33
SBM7028REM 70 28 1 $50
CYLINDRICAL RARE EARTH
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
 SBM0803REC 8 3 1 $7
SBM12045REC 12 4.5 1 $7
SBM2006REC 20 6 1 $10
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 24	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
CYLINDRICAL RARE EARTH (con’t.)
SBM2506REC 25 6 1 $10
SBM3006REC 30 6 1 $12
SBM4008REC 40 8 1 $12
SBM5008REC 50 8 1 $15
SBM6010REC 60 10 1 $15
OCTAHEDRAL RARE EARTH
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
 SBM1303REH 13 (1/2”) 3 (1/8”) 1 $7
SBM1308REH 13 (1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $7
SBM1508REH 15 (5/8”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $7
SBM2508REH 25 (1”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $10
SBM3808REH 38 (1 1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $10
SBM5108REH 51 (2”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $12
SBM6408REH 64 (2 1/2”) 8 (5/16”) 1 $12
OVAL RARE EARTH
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
 SBM1005REV 10 5 1 $7
SBM1506REV 15 6 1 $7
SBM2010REV 20 10 1 $10
SBM2512REV 25 12 1 $12
SBM3516REV 35 16 1 $12
SBM4020REV 40 20 1 $15
SBM5020REV 50 20 1 $20
SBM6420REV 64 20 1 $22
TAPERED RARE EARTH
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
 SBM1004RET 10 4 1 $7
SBM1505RET 15 5 1 $7
SBM2508RET 25 8 1 $7
SBM3008RET 30 8 1 $10
SBM4008RET 40 8 1 $10
SBM5008RET 50 8 1 $12
SBM6008RET 60 8 1 $12
TRIANGLE RARE EARTH
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM1206REG 12 6 1 $7
SBM2508REG 25 8 1 $10
SBM4014REG 40 14 1 $10
SBM5012REG 50 12 1 $10
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc.	 page 25	 July 2009 - rev. 1
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
RETRIEVERS - PTFE
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM15010RPT 150 10 1 $20
SBM25010RPT 250 10 1 $20
SBM35010RPT 350 10 1 $22
SBM45010RPT 450 10 1 $22
RETRIEVERS - POLYPROPYLENE
(pieces per pack) (per pack)
SBM30010RPP 300 10 1 $15
SBM35010RPP 350 10 1 $15
SBM45010RPP 450 10 1 $17
RARE EARTH RETRIEVERS - PTFE
SBM15010RER 150 10 1 $33
SBM25010RER 250 10 1 $38
SBM35010RER 350 10 1 $38
SBM45010RER 450 10 1 $45
OCTAHEDRAL BOXED SET
OCTAHEDRAL BOXED SET (12 bars total)
SBM-OTH-SET $50
Contents:  Two (2) of each
SBM1308OTH 13 8 2
SBM1508OTH 15 8 2
SBM2510OTH 25 10 2
SBM3810OTH 38 10 2
SBM5110OTH 51 10 2
SBM6410OTH 64 10 2
OCTAHEDRAL (10) AND MICRO (4) BOXED SET
OCTAHEDRAL (10) & MICRO (4)
SBM-OTM-SET (14 bars total) $50
Contents:  Two (2) of each
SBM1308OTH 13 8 2
SBM1508OTH 15 8 2
SBM2510OTH 25 10 2
SBM3810OTH 38 10 2
SBM5110OTH 51 10 2
SBM0702MIC 7 2 2
SBM1003MIC 10 3 2
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 26	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
PTFE Coated Magnetic Stir Bars  (con’t.)
Part No. Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Quantity Price
CYLINDRICAL BOXED SET
CYLINDRICAL BOXED SET (18 bars total)
SBM-CYL-SET $75
Contents:  Two (2) of each
SBM1006CYL 10 6 2
SBM1506CYL 15 6 2
SBM2007CYL 20 7 2
SBM2508CYL 25 8 2
SBM3008CYL 30 8 2
SBM4008CYL 40 8 2
SBM5008CYL 50 8 2
SBM6010CYL 60 10 2
SBM8010CYL 80 10 2
PLAIN BOXED SET
PLAIN BOXED SET (18 bars total)
SBM-PLA-SET $65
Contents:  Two (2) of each
SBM1006PLA 10 6
SBM1506PLA 15 6
SBM2007PLA 20 7
SBM2508PLA 25 8
SBM3007PLA 30 7
SBM4008PLA 40 8
SBM5008PLA 50 8
SBM6007PLA 60 7
SBM8010PLA 80 10
OVAL BOXED SET
OVAL BOXED SET (12 bars total)
SBM-OVL-SET $90
Contents:  (see below)
SBM1005OVL (2) 10 5
SBM1506OVL (2) 15 6
SBM2510OVL (2) 20 10
SBM3010OVL (2) 30 10
SBM3513OVL (2) 35 13
SBM5017OVL (1) 50 17
SBM7027OVL (1) 70 27
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Order Information
You may place your order in one of the following ways:
a) 	 Call 704-992-6521 and place your purchase order verbally with one of our sales
representatives.
b) 	 Fax your purchase order on company letterhead to: 800-747-7486.
c) 	 Order over the Internet using our Secure Server Order Form
(www.ScienceGear.com).
MINIMUM ORDER - $50
Note: Shipping is not included in list prices.
Method of Payment
a) For customers demonstrating established credit history, we will accept firm purchase
orders before payment is required.   We will invoice after shipment is made.   You may
make payment via company check after you receive your shipment and invoice.  In gen-
eral, we require purchase orders be placed via fax on company letterhead - but we will
waive this requirement in special cases as we judge necessary.
We reserve the right to request complete trade references before accepting any pur-
chase order.
In some special cases, we reserve the right to require full or partial payment upfront
before merchandise will be delivered.
b) We accept Visa, MasterCard & Amex cards.   For your protection, we request that you
only send credit card information to us via our Secure Server Order Form.
Thank you for ordering from Big Science Inc. & ScienceGear.com!
We look forward to having you as a new customer!
Big Science Inc.
P.O. Box 995
Huntersville, NC 28070-0995
phone: 704-992-6521 • fax: 800-747-7486
email: sales@sciencegear.com